WSAPC Full Governing Body meetings
2017/18
All meetings to be held at Lancing Centre
Freshbrook Centre, Grinstead Lane, Lancing, West Sussex BN15 9FL
Tel: 01903 270460


AUTUMN TERM 2017
Monday, 4th September to Wednesday, 20th December
Half Term: Monday, 23rd October to Friday, 27th October

FGB: 					Wednesday, 20th September 	3pm		 
Governor Development Day	Monday, 25th September		4-7pm 	
Learning and Standards: 	Monday, 16th October		4pm		
Chalkhill & Beechfield		Monday, 16th October		5.30pm	
Resources: 				Monday, 6th November		3pm		
Chalkhill & Beechfield		Monday, 6th November		4.30pm	
FGB:					Wednesday, 22nd November	3pm			

SPRING TERM 2018
Thursday, 4th January to Thursday, 29th March
Half Term: Monday, 12h February to Friday, 16th February

Resources: 				Monday, 5th February 		3pm	
Chalkhill & Beechfield		Monday, 5th February 		3pm	
Learning and Standards:		Wednesday, 7th March		4pm   
Chalkhill & Beechfield		Wednesday, 7th March		5.30pm   
FGB: 					Monday, 19th March		3pm   


[bookmark: _GoBack]SUMMER TERM 2018
Monday, 16th April to Tuesday, 24th July
Half Term: Monday, 28th May to Friday, 1st June

FGB/Resources			Wednesday, 16th May	 	3pm	
Chalkhill & Beechfield		Wednesday, 16th May	 	4.30pm	
Learning and Standards:		Wednesday, 6th June		4pm 
Chalkhill & Beechfield		Wednesday, 6th June		5.30pm 
FGB:					Monday, 2nd July			3pm 







